Oct-24

PPOPlan1
Employee

E + Child

E + Spouse
Family

PPO Plan 2
Employee

E + Child

E + Spouse
Family

PPO Plan 3
Employee

E + Child

E + Spouse
Family

PPO Plan 4
Employee

E + Child

E + Spouse
Family

Total Premium

$12,432.00
$21,168.00
$27,384.00
$36,156.00

$11,616.00
$19,752.00
$25,572.00
$33,756.00

$9,792.00
$16,680.00
$21,612.00
$28,488.00

$7,752.00
$13,188.00
$17,088.00
$22,548.00

FULL TIME TEACHER

Full time
teacher

Plan 1 or 2
$8,200

Plan 3 or 4
$10,700

Employee
$4,232.00
$12,968.00
$19,184.00
$27,956.00

$3,416.00
$11,552.00
$17,372.00
$25,556.00

$1.00
$5,980.00
$10,912.00
$17,788.00

$1.00
$2,488.00
$6,388.00
$11,848.00

employee payroll
deduction

24
Pays

$176.33
$540.33
$799.33
$1,164.83

$142.33
$481.33
$723.83
$1,064.83

$0.04
$249.17
$454.67
$741.17

$0.04
$103.67
$266.17
$493.67

HALF TIME TEACHER

Half time
teacher

Plan 1 or 2
$4,600

Plan 3 or 4
$5,350

Employee
$7,832.00
$16,568.00
$22,784.00
$31,556.00

$7,016.00
$15,152.00
$20,972.00
$29,156.00

$4,442.00
$11,330.00
$16,262.00
$23,138.00

$2,402.00
$7,838.00
$11,738.00
$17,198.00

employee payroll
deduction

24
Pays

$326.33
$690.33
$949.33
$1,314.83

$292.33
$631.33
$873.83
$1,214.83

$185.08
$472.08
$677.58
$964.08

$100.08
$326.58
$489.08
$716.58

2 FULL TIME TEACHERS

Two full time employee payroll

teachers deduction
Plan 1 or 2
$16,400 24
Pays
Plan 3 or 4
$21,400
$10,984.00 $457.67
$19,756.00 $823.17
$9,172.00 $382.17
$17,356.00 $723.17
$212.00 $8.83
$7,088.00 $295.33
$1.00 $0.04
$1,148.00 $47.83



