Oct-24		FULL TIM	E TEACHER	HALF TIME TEACHER		2 FULL TIME TEACHERS	
	Total Premium	Full time teacher	employee payroll deduction	Half time teacher	employee payroll deduction	Two full time teachers	employee payroll deduction
		Plan 1 or 2		Plan 1 or 2		Plan 1 or 2	
		\$8,200	24	\$4,600	24	\$16,400	24
			Pays		Pays		Pays
		Plan 3 or 4		Plan 3 or 4		Plan 3 or 4	
		\$10,700		\$5,350		\$21,400	
PPO Plan 1		Employee		Employee			
Employee	\$12,432.00	\$4,232.00	\$176.33	\$7,832.00	\$326.33		
E + Child	\$21,168.00	\$12,968.00	\$540.33	\$16,568.00	\$690.33		
E + Spouse	\$27,384.00	\$19,184.00	\$799.33	\$22,784.00	\$949.33	\$10,984.00	\$457.67
Family	\$36,156.00	\$27,956.00	\$1,164.83	\$31,556.00	\$1,314.83	\$19,756.00	\$823.17
PPO Plan 2							
Employee	\$11,616.00	\$3,416.00	\$142.33	\$7,016.00	\$292.33		
E + Child	\$19,752.00	\$11,552.00	\$481.33	\$15,152.00	\$631.33		
E + Spouse	\$25,572.00	\$17,372.00	\$723.83	\$20,972.00	\$873.83	\$9,172.00	\$382.17
Family	\$33,756.00	\$25,556.00	\$1,064.83	\$29,156.00	\$1,214.83	\$17,356.00	\$723.17
PPO Plan 3							
Employee	\$9,792.00	\$1.00	\$0.04	\$4,442.00	\$185.08		
E + Child	\$16,680.00	\$5,980.00	\$249.17	\$11,330.00	\$472.08		
E + Spouse	\$21,612.00	\$10,912.00	\$454.67	\$16,262.00	\$677.58	\$212.00	\$8.83
Family	\$28,488.00	\$17,788.00	\$741.17	\$23,138.00	\$964.08	\$7,088.00	\$295.33
PPO Plan 4							
Employee	\$7,752.00	\$1.00	\$0.04	\$2,402.00	\$100.08		
E + Child	\$13,188.00	\$2,488.00	\$103.67	\$7,838.00	\$326.58		
E + Spouse	\$17,088.00	\$6,388.00	\$266.17	\$11,738.00	\$489.08	\$1.00	\$0.04
Family	\$22,548.00	\$11,848.00	\$493.67	\$17,198.00	\$716.58	\$1,148.00	\$47.83